Train

numbering
system

Down trains Series allocation

0dd numbers Geelong 8700 to 8890
. Ballarat 8100 to 8250

Up trains Bendigo 8000 to 8099

Even numbers Seymour 8300 to 8399

Gippsland 8400 to 8499

P\ Albury H2S0 Epsom
BN Ararat (|3 Geelong

27z Bacchus Marsh IS0 Kyneton

]
Bairnsdale Marshall
Bendigo Melton
27\ Ballarat Maryborough
el Eaglehawk /A= Sale
(5o, B Echuca Seymour

Effective
31 March 2019

Replaces
26 August 2018

S\IEB Shepparton
S{elel South Geelong
S1VBN Swan Hill
IO Traralgon
\V[:188 Warrnambool
\WI2=8 Waurn Ponds
\/[20 Wendouree

"I Wyndham Vale

V/Line



Geelong line

WEEKDAYS 05.00 | wpp | 8701
06.00 | WPP | 8703
0623 | wov | 8831
0647 | WPP | 8709
07.08 | sos | 8713
07.20 | WPP | 8715
07.30 | WBL | 8861
07.50 | SOG | 8719
08.10 | wWPP | 8721 11.50 | WPP | 8743
08.30 | SOG | 8723 12.30 | WPP | 8747
08.50 | WPP | 8725 13.00 | WBL | 8865

82;8 \fvii Z;;Z 1350 | wep | 8755
: 1430 | WPP | 8759

09.50 | SOG | 8731
1010 | wpp | 8733 1510 ) WPP | 8763

SATURDAYS 07.00 | WBL 8861
07.50 | WPP 8719
08.30 | WPP 8723
09.10 | WPP 8727
09.50 | WPP 8731
10.30 | WPP 8735
11.10 | WPP 8739

P
S
(am]
l

10.30 506 8735 15.50 WPP 8767
10.50 WPP 8737 16.30 WPP 8771
11.10 S0G 8739 17.10 WPP 8781
11.30 WPP 8741 17.50 WPP 8793
11.50 S0G 8743 18.40 WPP 8799

12.10 | WPP 8745
12.30 S0G 8747
12.50 | WPP 8749

19.00 | WBL 8869
19.10 | WPP 8801

13.05 | WBL | 8865 19.50 | WPP | 8805
13.10 S0G 8751 20.30 WPP 8809
1330 | wPP | 8753 2110 | wep | 8811
1350 | S0G | 8755 2155 | wep | 8813
1410 | WPP | 8757 2240 | WPP | 8815
1430 | SOG | 8759 2325 | WPP | 8817

00.10 WPP 8819
01.10 GEL 8821

1550 | soc | s767 SUNDAYS 07.00 | WBL | 8861
16.06 WPP 8769 07.50 WPP 8719
1617 | wov | 8849 0830 | wPP | 8723
1627 | GEL | 8771 09.10 | WPP | 8727
16.43 | WPP | 8773 09.50 | WPP | 8731
16.48 | SOG | 8775 1030 | WPP | 8735

11.10 | WPP 8739
11.50 | WPP 8743

1716 | wov | s8ss 1230 | WPP | 8747
1732 | wep | 8787 13.00 | WBL | 8865
1741 | so6 | 8789 13.50 | wpP | 8755
17.46 | WPP | 8791 1430 | wpP | 8759
17.56 | MAS | 8793 1510 | wpP | 8763

15.50 WPP 8767
16.30 WPP 8771
17.10 WPP 8781

19.05 | WDV | 8857 17.50 | WPP | 8793
19.13 | WBL | 8869 1840 | WPP | 8799
19.25 | soG | 8803 19.00 | wBL | 8869
2005 | WPP | 8805 19.10 | wpP | 8801
2040 | WPP | 8809 1950 | wep | ssos

2030 | WPP | 8809
21.10 | wpp | 8811
2330 | wPP | 8817 2210 | WPP | 8813
wPP | 8817
WPP | 8819




Geelong line

WEEKDAYS

04.31
05.12
05.22
05.45
06.06
06.13
06.27
06.29
06.44
06.48
07.09
07.11
07.12
07.33
07.35
07.36
07.55
08.03
08.10
08.24
08.44
08.44
08.55
09.25
09.24
09.35
10.04
10.15
10.44
10.55
11.24
11.35
12.04
12.07
12.15
12.44
12.55
13.24
13.35
14.04
14.10
14.44
14.55
15.24
15.35
16.04
16.15
16.39
16.50
17.24
17.28
17.43
18.00
18.05
18.51
19.09
19.34
20.26
20.50
21.29
22.04
22.49

wWPP
MAS
WPP
MAS
waL
S06
wWPP
S0G
MAS
wPP
wpp
WDV
06
WDV
WPP
GEL
WV
S06
WPP
WDV
S06
WDV
WPP
WBL
S06
wpP
S06
wpp
S06
wPP
S06
wpP
S06
WBL
WPP
S06
wpP
S06
WPP
06
WPP
S0G
WPP
S06
wpp
S06
wPP
S0G
WPP
S06
wpp
WBL
S06
wppP
S06
wpPP
wpP
GEL
WPP
wppP
WPP
wpp

8702
8704
8706
8708
8860
8710
8714
8712
8718
8720
8726
8832
8724
8834
8734
8732
8836
8738
8740
8840
8742
8842
8744
8862
8746
8748
8750
8752
8754
8756
8758
8760
8762
8864
8764
8766
8768
8770
8772
8774
8776
8778
8780
8782
8784
8786
8788
8790
8792
8794
8798
8868
8802
8804
8806
8808
8810
8812
8814
8816
8818
8820

SATURDAYS

SUNDAYS

05.16
06.16
07.16
07.37
07.56
08.36
09.16
10.36
11.16
11.47
11.56
12.36
13.16
14.36
15.16
15.56
16.36
17.16
17.34
17.56
18.36
19.16
20.36
21.16
21.56
22.36
06.36
07.16
07.37
07.56
08.36
09.16
10.36
11.16
11.47
11.56
12.36
13.16
14.36
15.16
15.56
16.36
17.16
17.34
17.56
18.36
19.16
20.36
21.16
22.36

WPP
WPP
WPP
WBL
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WBL
WPP
WPP
WPP
WP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WBL
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WBL
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WBL
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WpP
WPP
WPP
WBL
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WP

8706
8714
8726
8862
8736
8744
8746
8754
8758
8864
8762
8766
8770
8778
8782
8786
8790
8794
8868
8800
8806
8808
8814
8816
8818
8820
8720
8726
8862
8736
8744
8746
8754
8758
8864
8762
8766
8770
8778
8782
8786
8790
8794
8868
8800
8806
8808
8814
8816
8820



Ballarat line

WEEKDAYS

WED
BAT
BAT
ART
BAH
WED
BAH
WED
BAH

BAT-MBY

WED
BAH
ART
BAH
WED
BAH
ART
BAH
WED
MEL
WED
BAH
WED
MEL

MEL
WED
BAH
BAH
BAT-MBY
WED
BAH
ART
WED
WED
WED
WED
WED
WED
WED

SATURDAYS

SUNDAYS

07.16

08.16

09.16

10.16

11.16

12.16

13.16

14.16

15.16

16.16

17.16

18.16

19.16

19.42

20.52

2216

23.16

00.16

08.16

09.16

10.16

11.16

12.16

13.16

14.16

15.16

16.16

17.16

18.16

19.16

19.42

20.52

22.56

WED

ART

WED

WED

WED

ART

WED

WED

WED

WED

WED

ART

WED

BAT-MBY

WED

WED

WED

WED

ART

WED

WED

WED

ART

WED

WED

WED

WED

WED

ART

WED

BAT-MBY

WED

WED

8121
8125

8129

8137

8143

8147

8189

8117

8121

8125

8129

8133



Ballarat line

WEEKDAYS

BAH
WED
BAH
WED
ART
BAH
BAH
WED
BAH
MBY
ART-BAT

MEL
WED
BAH
BAH
WED
BAH
WED
BAH
WED
BAH
WED
ART
BAH
BAH
WED
BAH
MBY
ART
WED
BAH
ART
MEL
BAH
WED
WED
BAT
WED
WED

SATURDAYS

SUNDAYS

06.12

07.10

07.12

07.15

09.12

10.12

13.12

14.12

15.12

16.07

16.10

18.06

19.06

20.59

06.12

07.52

08.10

08.15

11.15

13.12

14.12

15.12

16.07

16.10

18.06

19.06

20.59

WED

MBY

WED

ART-BAT

WED

WED

ART

WED

WED

WED

WED

WED

ART

WED

WED

WED

WED

WED

MBY

ART-BAT

WED

WED

ART

WED

WED

WED

WED

ART

WED

WED

WED

8110

8128

8120

8126

8132

8136

8152

8156

8158

8174

8110

8124

8128

8126

8136

8140

8144

8148

8152

8156



Bendigo line

WEEKDAYS

SATURDAYS

SUNDAYS

06.16
07.13
07.41
09.14
10.20
11.20
12.20
13.20
14.20
15.20
16.03
16.25
16.57
17.04
17.30
17.53
18.25
18.44
19.02
19.42
20.22
21.02
21.52
22.52
23.52
07.20
08.00
09.02
10.22
11.22
12.22
13.22
14.22
15.22
16.22
17.20
18.02
18.35
19.25
20.25
21.25
22.25
23.55
08.00
09.02
10.22
11.22
12.22
13.22
14.22
15.22
16.22
17.20
18.02
18.35
19.22
20.25
22.25

BGO
EPS
SWL
BGO
BGO
BGO
EPS
EAG
ERS
ECH
BGO
EPS
EAG
KYN
ERS
BGO
SWL
KYN
BGO
BGO
ERS
BGO
EAG
BGO
BGO
BGO
SWL
ECH
BGO
BGO
BGO
BGO
BGO
BGO
BGO
ECH
BGO
SWL
BGO
BGO
BGO
BGO
BGO
SWL
ECH
BGO
BGO
BGO
BGO
BGO
BGO
BGO
ECH
BGO
SWL
BGO
BGO
BGO

8003
8007
8011
8015
8017
8019
8021
8023
8025
8027
8029
8031
8033
8039
8041
8043
8045
8047
8049
8057
8059
8061
8063
8065
8067
8007
8011
8071
8017
8019
8021
8023
8025
8029
8031
8027
8043
8045
8049
8061
8063
8065
8067
8011
8071
8017
8019
8021
8023
8025
8029
8031
8027
8043
8045
8049
8061
8065

WEEKDAYS

SATURDAYS

SUNDAYS

05.07
05.13
05.31
05.58
06.22
06.58
07.00
07.16
07.23
07.45
10.20
11.36
12.30
12.54
13.36
14.28
15.50
16.34
17.26
18.35
20.02
21.20
05.53
06.51
07.01
07.30
10.22
11.25
12.25
13.14
13.25
14.25
15.58
16.25
18.42
20.09
21.27
05.53
06.51
08.00
08.54
11.25
12.25
13.25
14.25
15.25
15.58
16.13
16.25
20.46

BGO
KYN
EAG
EPS
EAG
SWL
EFS
ECH
KYN
BGO
[ERS]
BGO
BGO
SWL
BGO
EPS
EAG
EPS

EPS
BGO
BGO
BGO
SWL
ECH
BGO
BGO
BGO
BGO
SWL
BGO
BGO
ECH
BGO
BGO
BGO
BGO
BGO
SWL
BGO
ECH

BGO
BGO
BGO
BGO
ECH
SwWL
BGO
BGO

8002
8000
8004
8010
8014
8026
8018
8024
8016
8020
8028
8030
8032
8042
8034
8036
8044
8046
8048
8050
8056
8060
8004
8026
8024
8020
8028
8030
8032
8042
8034
8036
8072
8046
8050
8054
8060
8004
8026
8020
8024
8030
8032
8034
8036
8044
8072
8042
8046
8056



Seymour line

WEEKDAYS 05.53 | SNH 8361
07.05 ALB 8605
07.11 SER 8303
08.25 SER 8307
09.33 SNH 8363
10.32 SER 8311
11.32 SER 8313
12.05 ALB 8615
12.52 SNH 8365
13.32 SER 8317
14.32 SER 8321
15.31 SER 8323

WEEKDAYS 05.00 SER 8300
05.10 SNH 8360
05.49 SER 8302
06.25 SNH 8362
06.35 ALB 8610
06.55 SER 8306
08.12 SER 8312
09.14 SER 8314
09.35 SNH 8364
10.14 SER 8316
12.14 SER 8318

16.02 SER 8325 12.45 ALB 8620
16.31 SNH 8367 12.46 SNH 8366
17.11 SER 8327 13.14 SER 8320
17.37 SER 8329 15.41 SER 8326
18.02 ALB 8625 16.03 SNH 8368
18.22 SER 8331 16.13 SER 8328
19.08 | SNH | 8369 1720 | ALB | 8630
19.51 SER 8337 18.30 SER 8332
2IE0 || SIER | GRS 2020 | SER | 833
FRIDAY ONLY 23.45 | SER 8341 2145 | SER 8338
SSINRESS W0 || ALE || S SATURDAYS 0629 | SER | 8304

07.12 SER 8303
09.12 SNH 8363
10.52 SER 8311
11.52 SER 8313
12.05 ALB 8615
12.52 SNH 8365

06.35 ALB 8610
07.13 SNH 8362
09.49 SER 8314
11.09 SER 8316
12.29 SER 8318

14.12 SER 8319 12.34 | SNH 8366
15.32 SER 8323 12.45 ALB 8620
16.32 SER 8325 14.49 SER 8324
17.32 SER 8329 16.02 SNH 8368
18.02 ALB 8625 16.09 SER 8328
18.32 | SNH 8369 17.20 ALB 8630
19.55 SER 8337 18.09 SER 8332
21.55 SER 8339 20.25 SER 8336
2355 | SER | 8341 SUNDAYS 0635 | ALB | 8610
SUNDAYS 07.05 ALB 8605 07.00 SER 8306
09.12 | SNH 8363 07.13 SNH 8362

10.52 SER 8311
11.52 SER 8313
12.05 ALB 8615
12.52 SNH 8365
14.12 SER 8319
15.32 SER 8323
16.32 SER 8325

09.49 SER 8314
11.09 SER 8316
12.29 SER 8318
12.34 SNH 8366
12.45 ALB 8620
14.49 SER 8324

17.32 SER 8329 16.02 SNH 8368
18.02 ALB 8625 16.09 SER 8328
18.32 SNH 8369 18.09 SER 8332

17.20 ALB 8630
20.25 SER 8336

19.55 SER 8337
21.55 SER 8339




Gippsland line

WEEKDAYS

SATURDAYS

SUNDAYS

* 8441 from Flinders Street

06.14
07.20
07.46
08.13
09.15
10.20
11.20
12.20
13.20
14.20
15.20
16.16
16.58
17.33
18.34
19.34
20.34
21.54
23.01
23.59
06.45
07.25
08.05
09.05
10.25
11.56
12.56
13.56
15.16
16.16
17.16
18.16
19.35
21.35
23.05
00.05
08.04
09.05
10.25
11.56
12.56
13.56
15.16
16.16
17.16
18.16
19.35
21.35

TRN
BDE
TRN
TRN
TRN
TRN
TRN
TRN
BDE
TRN
TRN
TRN
TRN
TRN
BDE
TRN
TRN
TRN
TRN
TRN
TRN
BDE
TRN
TRN
TRN
BDE
TRN
TRN
TRN
TRN
TRN
BDE
TRN
TRN
TRN
TRN
BDE
TRN
SAE
TRN
TRN
TRN
TRN
TRN

BDE
TRN
TRN

8401
8403
8441*
8405
8407
8409
8411
8415
8413
8417
8419
8421
8423
8425
8427
8429
8431
8433
8437
8439
8401
8403
8405
8407
8409
8413
8415
8417
8419
8421
8425
8427
8429
8433
8437
8439
8403
8407
8413
8411
8415
8417
8419
8421
8425
8427
8429
8433

WEEKDAYS

SATURDAYS

SUNDAYS

04.35
05.26
05.56
06.08
06.36
07.19
08.10
09.19
10.19
11.19
12.19
12.45
13.14
15.14
16.11
17.10
17.51
18.51
18.18
20.21
6.00
6.28
07.21
8.31
9.19
10.39
11.39
12.22
12.53
14.51
1551
16.39
16.37
18.50
6.00
7.41
8.00
10.39
11.39
12.53
13.51
14.11
15.51
16.39
16.37
18.50

TRN
TRN
TRN
BDE
TRN
TRN
TRN
TRN
TRN
TRN
TRN
BDE
TRN

TRN
TRN
TRN
TRN
BDE
TRN
TRN
BDE
TRN
TRN
TRN
TRN
TRN
BDE
TRN
TRN
TRN
TRN
BDE
TRN
TRN
BDE
TRN
TRN
TRN
TRN
TRN
SAE
TRN
TRN
BDE
TRN

8400
8402
8404
8410
8406
8408
8412
8414
8416
8418
8420
8424
8422
8426
8428
8430
8434
8436
8432
8440
8404
8410
8408
8412
8414
8418
8420
8424
8422
8426
8428
8430
8432
8434
8404
8410
8408
8418
8420
8422
8426
8424
8428
8430
8432
8434



